
Fall 2020 Academic Calendar 
 
Aug 3 – 7, Mon - Fri Orientation for International Students  
 
Aug 8 – 11, Sat - Tue Orientation for All New Students 
 
Aug 11, Tue  Continuing Students Arrive 
 
Aug 11, Tue Labor Assignment Orientation and Training (All Students Must Attend; offices 

may be temporarily closed) 
 
Aug 12, Wed  Classes Begin for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Aug 14, Fri Last Day to Add a Course for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Aug 14, Fri  Last Day to Drop a Course without W on Record for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Aug 14, Fri  Last Day to Change a Labor Position (Non First-Year Students) 
 
Aug 16, Sun  Academic Year Opening Program and Reception  
 
Aug 25, Tue Last Day to Withdraw from a Course without WP/WF Grade Being Recorded for 

First Seven-Week Session 
 
Sept 9, Wed  Last Day to Withdraw from a Course for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Sept 30, Wed Last Day to Withdraw from the First Seven-Week Session without Final Grades 

Being Recorded 
 
Oct 2, Fri  Last day of Classes for First Seven-Week Session  
 
Oct 5, Mon  Classes Begin for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Oct 7, Wed Last Day to Add a Course for Second Seven-Week Session  
 
Oct 7, Wed Last Day to Drop a Course without W on Record for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Oct 12, Mon Final Grades due for First 7-week Session 
 
Oct 16, Fri Last Day to Withdraw from a Course without WP/WF Grade Being Recorded for 

Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Oct 16, Fri  Student Applications for BIST Due 
 
Nov 2, Mon  Last Day to Withdraw from a Course for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Nov 2-11, Mon-Wed Registration for Spring and Summer Terms 



 
Nov 3, Tue  Election Day (Class & Labor Schedule TBD) 
 
Nov 13, Fri  Labor Status Forms for Winter Break Due (essential labor) 
 
Nov 20, Fri Last Day to Withdraw from the Second Seven-Week Session without Final 

Grades Being Recorded 
 
Nov 24, Tue  Last day of Classes for Second Seven-Week Session; last day of Fall Labor 
 
Dec 3, Thur  Final Grades due at noon for Second 7-week Session  
 
TBD   Recognition Service for December Graduates 

 
 
 


